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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty/Law Chair Mattimoe Jean 2022 Law 2321 5-2162 mattimoe@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Anthony-Stevens Vanessa 2022 C&I 3080 5-0178 vstevens@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Caldwell Bill 2021 WWAMI    wcaldwell@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Swenson Matthew 2020 Mech. Engr. 0902 5-9029 swenson@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Skinner Jen 2021 Housing & Res.Life 2010 5-5016 jmskinner@uidaho.edu 
Student   Heflin Logan         Helf2976@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Registrar, or designee   Hubbard Dwaine   Registrar 4260 5-9460 dhubbard@uidaho.edu 
Student Accounts, 
Mgr., or designee 

  Shoop Delora   Students Accts 4250 5-6539 deloras@uidaho.edu 

 


